Fecha/lugar

14/06/25 18:30
GIRO

14/06/25 18:30
REALE VILAFRANCA

14/06/25 19:20
GIRO

14/06/25 19:20
REALE VILAFRANCA

14/06/25 20:10
GIRO

14/06/25 20:10
REALE VILAFRANCA

P xporty

TORNEIG ANIVERSARI REALE VILAFRANCA

Calendario: 4a MIXTA / Grupo C

Local

Xénniah Triano
Francesc Fernandez

Carme Lopez
Joan Carles

Carme Lopez
Joan Carles

Taina Vila
Brian Reinoso

Xénniah Triano
Francesc Fernandez

Claudia Labrador
Roger Ardanuy

1/1

Resultado

6-9

1-9

8-9

9-0

2-9

9-6

Visitante

Claudia Labrador
Roger Ardanuy

Taina Vila
Brian Reinoso

Xénniah Triano
Francesc Fernandez

Claudia Labrador
Roger Ardanuy

Taina Vila
Brian Reinoso

Carme Lopez
Joan Carles
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